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10 Reasons to choose TEl

B Client Focus

We work tirelessly to ensure that the experience our clients recieve is always positive, where their expectations are not only
met, but exceeded.

B Comprehensive Training Programs

Through the past seven years of continuous business development, we have designed ,developed
and fine runed around 300 public programmes across 15 specific categories.

M Great People

We partner with the absolute best academic researches ,international trainers, facilitators and motivational speakers 1o
bring our clients fantastic learning experience.

B Industry Intelligence

We have the inrellectual capability and industry specific resource to design specialized programmes that are unique fo our
clients needs.

B Fantastic Locations

We operate our of more than 26 global venues, all of which have been personally inspected and approved .Our conference and
banqueting partners understand our exacting standards and work to ensure excellence is delivered at each event.

B True to our values

We live by the four core values thar have been published on this website. These are not just hollow words . They are what we
believe is important and determines why we do things the way we do.

B Certified Programs

We provide formally recognized ,certified and accredited qualifications for many of our programms.

B Specialists in Online Training

We have been at the cutting edge of delivering online virtual fraining evenrs ar the past 3 years .enabling many of our clients
to access best of our courses from the comfort of their offices or homes.

B OQurstanding Client Satisfaction

We constantly achieve immediate client satisfaction responses of 98% and higher of our public programms.

B Responsive to your needs

We will rake wharever action is necessary to help support you in making the right learning and development decisions
for your organizations your key personnel and your reams.
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Administration & Secrefarial

COURSE PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES
CODE (USD)
AD 111 Manag‘emem Skills for Administrators: Transition from 31 Jan - 0 Feb Dubai 1500

Administration to Management NEW
AD 100 Competitive Office Management & Administration Skills 31 Jan - 04 Feb Dubai £300
ALRAE Communication & Presentation Skills B Dubai 4500
AD 113 The Senior Secretary Development Programme 21-I5Feb Dubai 4500
AD 110 Sales & Account Management 14-18 Mar Dubai 4300
AD 109 Informarion Management- Corporate Governance and 0-75Mar Dubai £500
Implementing Codes of Practice
AD 106 Comprehensive Behavioural, Administrative & 71- 75 Mar Dubai 4300
Technical Skills for Office Management
AD 103 Masterclass: Records Management Lifecycle 22- 26 Mar Kuala Lumpur 5500
AD 100 Competitive Office Management & 78 Mar- 01 Apr Dubai 4500
Administration Skills
AD 102 Developing Professional Skills for Executive B .
Seucmriesq & PAs 1317 Jun Dubai 4500
AD 111 Management Skills for Administrators: 20- 74 Jun Dubai 4500
Transition from Administration 1o Management
AD 112 Communication & Presenration Skills 27 Jun - 01 Jul Dubai 4500
AD 113 The Senior Secrerary Development Programme 04 - 08 Jul Dubai 4500
1 e Senior Secretary Development Programme
Informarion Management- Corporate Governance : I
AD 109 and Implementing Codes of Practice 04-08 Dubai Y
Comprehensive Behavioural, Administrative & 11-15 Jul i 4300
ek Technical Skills for Office Management e
AD 100 Competitive Office Management & Administrarion Skills 15-19 Aug Dubai 500
AD 103 Masterclass: Records Management Lifecycle 06-10 Sep London 3300

Talk to us at +9
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CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE ~ FEES$
AD 110 Sales & Account Management 12-16 Sep Dubai £500
AD 106 Comprehensive Behavioural, Administrative & 10- 14 Ocr Dubai 4300
Technical Skills for Office Management
AD 102 Developing Professional Skills for Execurive 10- 14 Oct Dubai 4300
Secretaries & PAs
Management Skills for Administrators: Transition from _ Fep 150
A Administration to Management NEW Y= Duoa A0
AD 112 Communication & Presentation Skills i 24- 7800 Dubai 4500
The Senior Secretary Development Programme 3 ; Dubai 4500
AD 113 Y p g 31 0ct - 04 Nov ubai
AD 109 Information quagement— Corpo!‘a're Governance 05 - 09 Dec Dubai 500
and Implementing Codes of Practice
AD 103 Masterclass: Records Management Lifecycle 20- 24 Dec Kuala Lumpur 5300
Contracts Management
COURSE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE
(€03
The 10 Day Contracts & Procurement Management 75 Jan - 05 Feb London 11000
CM 104 n- 05 Fe
Masterclass
CM 105 Procurement Contracts and Supply Chain Management 01-05 Feb London 3500
CM 114 Introduction fo Business Contracts: A Practical Guide 14 - 18 Feb Dubai 4500
CM 106 Contract Management Masterclass 21 - 16 Feb Barcelona 3500
M 117 The 10-day Contract & Project Management Masterclass 22 Feb - 05 Mar London 11000
CM 116 (_'umracring in the Public Sector: Regulations, 1418 Mar Dubi 1500
Ethical Standards & Processes
CM 120 Contracts Managemenr Essential for Non-Contracts 1418 Mar Dubai 4500
Management Professional
CM 108 Managing the Competitive Bidding Process 21- 25 Mar Dubai 4500
M 118 Masterclass: Oil & Gas Contracting NEWJ 70 Mar - 02 Apr London 5500

Email us at trainin




CM 110
CM 119
CM 116
CM 101
CM 104
CM 105
CM 106
CM 117
CM 115
CM 120
CM 118
CM 108
CM 110
CM 114
CM 101
CM 104
CcM 119
CM 115

CM 105

Email us at trai
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PROGRAM TITLE

Contractors & Suppliers: Evaluation, Selection,
Management & Control

Service Level Agreements
: NEW

Contracting in the Public Sector: Regulations, Ethical
Standards & Processes

Advanced Contracts & Tenders Management

The 10 Day Contracts & Procurement Management
Masterclass

Procurement Contracts and Supply Chain Management
Contract Management Masterclass
The 10-day Conrract & Project Management Masterclass

International Contract Law & Contract Management

Conrracrs Management Essential for Non-Conrracts
Management Professional

Masterclass: Oil & Gas Contracting
NEW

Managing the Competitive Bidding Process

Contractors & Suppliers: Evaluation, Selection,
Management & Control

Introduction to Business Contracts: A Practical Guide

Advanced Conrracts & Tenders Management

The 10-day Contract & Procurement Management
Masterclass NEW

Service Level Agreements
NEW

International Contract Law & Contract Management

Procurement Contracts and Supply Chain Management

16-20 May

50 May - 03 Jun

20~ 24 Jun

20- 24 Jun

20 Jun - 01 Jul

27 Jun- 01 Jul

05-09.Jul

05-16 Jul

02-06 Aug

15- 10 Aug

13- 21 Aug

05-09 Sep

19-23 Sep

03-07 Oct

15-190a

5 Ocr - 03 Nov

510t - 04 Nov

01-05 Nov

01- 05 Nov

Training Calendar 2021

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubgi

Toronto

Toronto

Houston

Dubai

Houston

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Chicago

(Chicago

Dubai

New York

Chicago

4300

4500

4500

4500

9000

4500

6950

13000

6300

4500

6300

43500

4500

43500

6500

13000

4500




CM 116
CM 106

cMm 17

COURSE

CODE

cs 101

s 102

CS 103

CS 100

1M

Cs 102

CS 103

C5 100

5101

Cs 102

CS 103

Email us ar frair
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PROGRAM TITLE

Contracting in the Public Secror; Regulations,
Ethical Standards & Processes

Contract Management Masterclass

The 10-day Contract & Project Management Masterclass

Customer Service

DATES

1418 Nov

06 - 10 Dec

06 - 17 Dec

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE

Dubai

New York

New York

PROGRAM TITLE

Developing Internal Customer Services

Creating & Developing a Toral Service Culture

Improving Customer Service "In the Age of
the Customer" NEW

The Art of Customer Service Management

Developing Internal Customer Services

Creating & Developing a Total Service Culture

Improving Customer Service "In the Age of
the Customer” NEW

The Arf of Customer Service Management

Developing Internal Customer Services

Creating & Developing a Total Service Culture

Improving Customer Service "In the Age of
the Customer” NEW

31 Jan - 04 Feb

28 Feby - 04 Mar

04 -08 Apr

50 May - 03 Jun

13- 17 Jun

23-19 Jul

01- 05 Aug

12 - 16 Sep

17-210a

14 - 18 Nov

21- 15 Nov

VENUE

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Talk to us ar

FEES$

4500
6500

13000

FEES
(USD)

4300
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4300
4300
4300

4300
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Electrical Engineering

COURSE PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES
CODE (USD)
EE 105 Masterlass: Start - Up. Commissioning & testing of 28 Mar - 01 Apr Dubai 4500
Electrical Systems

EE 104 Electrical Equipment: Selection, Operation, 30 May - 03 Jun Dubai 4500
Inspection & Maintenance

EE 102 Advanced Power System Protection 27 Jun- 01 Jul Dubai 4300

EE 104 Electrical Equipnlaem: Selection, Operation, 01-05 Aug Dubai 500
Inspection & Maintenance

EE 105 Masterlass: Start - Up, Commissioning & testing of 26-30 Sep Dubi 4500
Electrical Systems

EE 102 Advanced Power System Protection 2% -280ct Dubai 4300

EE 106 Operations Management: Transmission & Distribution 310ct- 04 Now Dubai 4300

EE 104 Electrical Equipment: Selection, Operation, 19-73 Dec Dubai 1500

Inspection & Mainfenance

Finance & Accounting

COURSE PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES
CODE (USD)

FI 140 Treassury & Risk Management Professional 31 Jan - 04 Feb Dubai 500

F1128 Capital Budgeting & Investment Analysis 31.Jan - 04 Feb Dubai 4500

Fl 150 }:\éiss:n&;:m Risk & Risk Avoidance in Pension — 15-10Feh Kigal 1500

FI 151 El&l}iaoggg Pension Fund & Investments in a Deveiapi 22- 26 Feb Kigai 4500

Fl 123 Internal Audit Excellence Program 18 Feb - 04 Mar Dubai 4500

F1 137 The 10 Day Internal Audit Mini MBA Program T 28 Feb - 11 Mar Dubai 9000

Email us at fraining@ta i Talk to us ar +97
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CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES $
Regulatroy Compliances for Pension Managers & e
Fl 149 M%iniﬂ?ymrs P g e 01- 05 Mar Kigali 4500
FL131 Pension Management & Administration - 01- 05 Mar London 5500
Fl 101 Essential Budget Preparation Skills 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
FlL136 Implementing Data Analytics in Internal Audit 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4300
(INEW]
Maximising Pension Fund Schemes: Investing in fhati
Al Private qu?im & Infrastructure £ NEwW) 08 -12 Mar Kzl 4500
Fliz9 Bond, Capital Investment & Risk Management Audit 21- 25 Mar Dubai 4300
P ’
F1 105 Cash Flow Forecasting, Planning & Management 21-25Mar Dubai 400
FIT6 International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) 28 Mar - 01 Apr Dubai 4300
Fl 144 Business Intelligence & Analytics for Finance > i
Professionals Y 68 Mar - 01 Apr Dubai 4500
FI119 Data Analysis Techniques 04- 08 Apr Dubai 1500
FLiz7 Fundamentals of Investing in the Oil & Gas Industi 04 - 08 Apr Dubai 4500
g ry M
Masterclass: Pension Governance, Risk Management & il &
FI153 Compliance 9 0500 Apr Kigal 4500
Risk Focused Approach For Pension Fund Management &
Fl1 130 Supervision pp ) T 05-09 Apr London 5500
FL1T4 Managing & Organising Accounts Payable Function 16 - 20 May Dubai 4300
Investment Risk & Risk Avoidance in Pension
FI 150 Industry — 17-21 May Accra 4500
FI 145 Master Class: Fraud & Fogery Prevention, Derection 17- 11 May Houston 6500
G Investigation
Fi 107 Advanced Budgeting & Operational Cost Control 17- 21 May London 5500
Fl126 Fundamentals of Oil & Gas Accounting B-11May Dubai 00
FI 135 The 10 Day Financial Excellence Program 23May - 03 Jun Dubai 4000

Talk to us at +9




CODE
FI 151
FI 117
FI 121
FI 147
Fi 152
FI 151
FI118
FI1 149
FI 134
FI 135

Fl 101

F1115
FI 153
F1100
FI 138
F1 154
F1 119
F1146

F1153
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PROGRAM TITLE

Managing Pension Fund & Investments in a

Developing Economy

Finance, Risk Management & Corporare Governance
(Mini MBA)

Financial Statement Analysis of the Public Sector

Master Class: Anti Money Laundering

Maximising Pension Fund Schemes: Investing in
Private Equity & Infrastructure NEW
Pension Management & Administration

Accounting, Decision Making & Financial Communication
(Mini MBA%

I}j ularory Compliances for Pension Managers

ministrators
Governance, Risk & Compliance
NEW
Infroduction to Investment Management
NEW

Essential Budget Preparation Skills

Financial Management Essentials for Non-Financial
Professionals

Masterclass: Pension Governance, Risk Management &

Compliance [NEW]

Budgeting, Forecasting and Business Planning

Executive Corporate Governance Implementation
Program

Risk Management, Internal Control & Fraud

Prevention
Data Analysis Techniques
Advanced Risk Management

Masterclass: Pension Governance, Risk Management &
Compliance NEW

DATES

24 - 18 May

24 - 18 May

30 May - 03 Jun

30 May - 03 Jun

31 May - 04 Jun

31 May - 04 Jun

07- 11 Jun

0711 Jun

13- 17 Jun

13-17 Jun

13-17 Jun

20-24 Jun

21-25 Jun

27 Jun- 01 Jul

27 Jun - 01 Jul

27 Jun- 071 Jul

04 - 08 Jul

26-30 Jul

09-T3Aug

Training Calendar 2021
VENUE  FEESS
Acera §500
Houson 6500
Dubai 4300
Dubai 4300
Accra 4500
Kigali 4500
Houston 6500
Kigal 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubal 4500
Dubai 4500
Kigali 4500
Dubi 4300
Dubai 4300
Dubal 4500
Dubai 4500
Toronto 6950
Mauririus 5500




CODE
Fl 128
FI 151
FI 129
FI127
FI 150
FI1150
FI1 149
FI1120
FI116
FI 152
FI 155
FI 152
Fl 121
FI1126
FI 135
FI 141
FI 134
FI 154

FI1131

Email us at trai
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PROGRAM TITLE
Capital Budgeting & Investment Analysi
pital Budgeting stment Analysis T

Managing Pension Fund & Investments in a
Developing Economy
Bond, Capital Investment & Risk Managemenr Audit

NEW
Fundamentals of Investing in the Oil & Gas Industry

~ew)

Risk Focused Approach For Pension Fund Management &

Supervision
Investment Risk & Risk Avoidance in Pension

Industry
Regqulatory Compliances for Pension Managers &
Administrators NEW

Internal Auditing of the Accounting & Finance Functions

International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)

Maximising Pension Fund Schemes: Investing in Privare
Equity & Infrastructure

Forensic & Investigative Audit Techniques For Auditors
NEW
The Global Finance Leaders Program
NEW
Financial Statement Analysis of the Public Sector
Fundamentals of il  Gas Accounting
Introduction to Investment Management
NEW

Financial Management & Optimal Resource Utilization
through Process, Controls & Reporting Systems

Governance, Risk & Compliance

NEW
Risk Management, Internal Control & Fraud
Prevention
Pension Management & Administration

NEW

DATES

09-13 Aug

13- 77 Aug

29 Aug - 07 Sep

29 Aug - 07 Sep

30 Aug - 03 Sep

30 Aug - 03 Sep

06- 10 Sep

12-165p

19-25Sep

20- 24 Sep

26- 30 Sep

26- 30 Sep

03-07 Oct

03- 07 Oct

10°-14 Oct

10- 160t

7-10a

17-110a

17-110a

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE ~ FEESS

Toronfo 6950
Rigali 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
London 3500
Houston 6300
Harare 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Nairobi 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4300
Dubai 4300
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 400
Dubai 4500




CODE

Fl 138
FI 145
FI 139
FI133
Fl 142
FI 147
Fl 144
FI 119
FI 150

P17

FI 114
F1 140
F1 151
F1 148
FL 115
F1 148
F1103
F1 123

FI 118

F1100
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PROGRAM TITLE

Executive Corporate Governance Implementation
Program

=
=

Master Class: Fraud & Fogery Prevention, Detection
Investigation

Blockchain, Bitcoin, Crypto currency Masterclass
The 10 Day Financial Excellence Program

Financial Statements, Analysis & Interpretation

Master Class: Anri Corruption & Anti Bribery

g B E @&
= = lE = =

Business Intelligence & Analytics for Finance
Professionals

=
=

Dara Analysis Techniques

Investment Risk & Risk Avoidance in Pension Industry
NE

Finance, Risk Management & Corporate Governance
(Mini MBA)

=

Managing & Organising Accounts Payable Function

Treasury & Risk Management Professional

NEW
Managing Pension Fund & Investments in a
Developing Economy
Master Class: Anti Corruption & Anti Bribery

NEW
Financial Management Essentials for Non-Financial
Professionals
Master Class: Anti Money Laundering

NEW

Budgeting & Costing for Decision Making

Internal Audit Excellence Program

Accounting, Decision Making & Financial Communication
(Mini MBﬂﬂ

Budgeting, Forecasting and Business Planning

DATES

24 - 18 Oct

24-28 0t

24-78 Oct

15 0ct - 05 Nov

25-29 Qct

510ct - 04 Nov

51 0ct - (1 Nov

510ct - 04 Nov

01~ 05 Nov

(1~ 05 Nov

07 - 11 Nov

07 - 1 Now

07 - 11 Now

08-12 Nov

14-18 Nov

14-18 Nov

14-18 Nov

-5 Nov

Training Calendar 2021
VENUE FEES $
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
London 11000
Houston 500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Mauritius 4500
Los Angeles 6500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Houston 6500
Dubai 4300
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Los Angeles 6500
Dubai 4500

Email us ar fraining@talenty



° t% Talent Exper tise Training Calendar 2071

INTERNATIONAL

CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES §
Fl 125 Advanced Financial Planning and Control 21- 15 Nov Dubai 4500
F1136 Implementing Data Analytics in Internal Audit 21- 15 Nov Dubai 4500
Maximising Pension Fund Schemes: Investing in Private _ iaali
L Equiry & Infrasrructure NEW Hetil i 0
FI 105 Cash Flow Forecasting, Planning & Management 05-09 Dec Dubai 4500
F1137 The 10 Day Internal Audit Mini MBA Program 05- 16 Dec Dubai 9000
F1107 Advanced Budgeting & Operational Cost Control 06-10 Dec Amsterdam 5500
FI 149 Regulatory Compliances for Pension Managers & 19- 23 Dec Dubai 4500
Administrators

Quality, Health & Safety

COURSE PROGRAM TITLE VENUE
CODE
HS 105 Industrial Hygiene & Occupational Health 31 Jan- 04 Feb Dubai 4500
Hs 112 Safery Instrumented Systems & Emergency Shutdown 07-11Feb Dubai 4500
HS 123 Security Management, Planning & Asset Protection 14-18 Feb Dubai 4500
HS 117 1SO 9001: Lead Auditor Training T 1-15Feb Dubai 4500
HS 107 Fundamentals of Safety & Loss Prevention 16 Feb - 04 Mar Dubai 4500
HS 108 Advanced Process Hazards Analysis 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
HS 120 Working at Heights & Fall Protection o 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
HS 124 Process Hazard Analysis (PHA) Method & : OF - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
Leadership

Email us ar training Talk to us at +971-56-1792284



CODE
HS 109
HS 113
HS 111
HS 101
HS 102
HS 103
HS 106
HS 120
Hs 121
HS 105
HS 112
HS 119
HS 111
HS 100
HS 102
HS T18
HS 122

HS 107
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PROGRAM TITLE
Integrated SHEQ Auditing: Achieving Professional

Excellence

Laboratory Quality Management (1SO 17025: 2005):
SOP, Accredifation, Documentarion and Auditing
Health & Safery Management in the Oil & Gas Industry
HAZOP Study for Team Leaders

Safery Audits & Inspection

Environment & Waste Management

Process Risk Assessment & Management

Working at Heights & Fall Protection

Oil Spill Management & Emergency Response
Industrial Hygiene & Occupational Health

Safety Instrumented Systems & Emergency Shutdown
Confined Space Awareness & Compliance

Health & Safery Management in the Oil & Gas Industry
Incident & Accident Investigation

Safery Audits & Inspection

Advanced Leadership in Health & Safery - 10 Days

Offshore Safery & Risk Management Systems

Fundamentals of Safety & Loss Prevention

Laboratory Quality Management (ISO 17025: 2005):
SOP, Accreditarion, Documentation and Auditing

Advanced Process Hazards Analysis

DATES

T4- 18 Mar

20- 15 Mar

28 Mar - 01 Apr

04 - 08 Apr

16 - 20 May

13- 27 May

30 May - 03 Jun

50 May - 03 Jun

30 May - 03 Jun

13-17 Jun

20- 24 Jun

20- 24 Jun

27 Jun - 01 Jul

11-15 Jul

01-05Aug

01-12 Aug

08-12 Aug

27 - 26 Aug

19-0Z Sug

05- 09 Sep

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE  FEES$

Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4300
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 9000
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
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PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES $
HS 101 HAZOP Study for Team Leaders 19 - 23 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 103 Environment & Waste Management 26 - 30 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 104 Emergency Response and Crisis Management 26 - 30 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 116 (OHSAS 18001 - Leader Auditor Training 26-30 Sep Dubai 4500
HS 120 Working at Heights & Fall Protection 10- 14 Oct Dubai 4500
g g
HS 121 Oil Spill Management & Emergency Response 10 - 14 Oct Dubai 4500
HS 117 150 9001: Lead Auditor Training 10-14 Oct Dubai 4500
NEW
Integrated SHEQ Auditing: Achieving Professional 3 i
HS 109 iteqrated Q g g 10- 14 Oct Dubai 4500
HS 105 Industrial Hygiene & Occupational Health 17 - 21 Oct Dubai 4500
HS 106 Process Risk Assessment & Management 3 0ct-04 Nov  Dubai 4500
HS 118 Advanced Leadership in Health & S -10 Days 01-12N London 11000
p afery - 10 Day ov
HS 123 Security Management, Planning & Asset Protection 07-1N Dubai 4500
ty g g ov
HS 124 Lﬁiﬁﬁgﬁ b THR) M 3 07 - 11 Nov Dubai 4500
HS 100 Incident & Accident Investigation 14 - 18 Nov Dubai 4500
HS 122 Offshore Safery & Risk Management Systems 14-18N Dubai 4500
S ety g ! 8 Nov
HS 102 Safety Audifs & Inspection 21-25 Nov Dubai 4500
HS 111 Health & Safety Management in the Oil & Gas Industry 28 Nov- 02 Dec  Dubai 4500
HS 112 Safety Instrumented Systems & Emergency Shutdown 19 - 23 Dec Dubai 4500
HS 119 Confined Space Awareness & Compliance 26 - 30 Dec Dubai 4500

Talk to us at +97




COURSE
CODE

HR 119
HR 106
HR 102
HR 1N
HR 122
HR 126
HR 123

HR 103

HR 125
HR 108
HR 100
HR 116
HR 105
HR 110

HR 121

HR 118

(7@ Talent EXp ertise Training Calendar 2021

INTERMNMATIONAL

Human Resources

PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE

Mastering HR Skills 3] Jan- 04 Feb  Dubai 4500
Mastering HR Development and Personnel Management 01- 05 Feb London 5500
The Effective Training Coordinator 07 - 11 Feb Dubai 4500
HR Audit 07 - 11 Feb Dubai 4500
Strategic HR Business Partner 14 - 18 Feb Dubai 4500
9&( ﬁgggg%r; & Career Development Planning in the - 14 - 18 Feb Dubai 4500

Performance Management, Recruirment Selection &

21- 25 Feb Dubai 4500
Job Evaluation
Managing the HR Department Proactively 12 - 26 Feb London 3500
Linking Training to Organizarional Goals T 01- 05 Mar London 5500
Advanced Employee Relarions 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
Training Strategy. Needs, Analysis, Implementation & 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
Evaluation
Modern Trends in HR Management 08 - 12 Mar Miami 6500
Effective Performance Management 21-25 Mar Dubai 4500
The Design, Development and Implementation of _ i
Cumw%r_.m p p 28 Mar-01Apr  Dubai 4500
Managing HR in the Oil & Gas Industry 28 Mar - 01Apr ~ Dubai 4500
Certified - Performance Management Professional 28 Mar- 01 Apr  Dubai 4500

Social Media Rectuitment Strategies 04 - 08 Apr Dubai 4500
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CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE ~ FEES$
HR 102 The Effective Training Coordinator 16 - 20 May Dubai 4500
Succession Planning: Roadblocks & Strategies to ger . ai
HR 114 past them g 16 - 20 May Dubai 4500
HR 112 Employee Counselling 17- 21 May Houston 6500
HR 106 Mastering HR Development and Personnel Management 17- 21 May London 5500
HR 107 Job Analysis & Job Evaluation 25- 21 May Dubai 4500
HR 116 Modern Trends in HR Management 24 - 28 May London 5500

The Role of Training Coordinator: Promoting, ¥ London
HR 120 Coordinating & Evaluating 24 - 28 May 3300
HR 113 Being an Effective HR Business Partner s 06 - 10 Jun Dubai 4500
HR 111 HR Audit 06 - 10 Jun Dubai 4500
HR 106 Mastering HR Development and Personnel Management 07 - 11 Jun London 5500
HR 100 T{;aécg}gaﬂg?]regv, Needs, Analysis, Implementation 20 - 74 Jun Dubai 4500
HR 108 Advanced Employee Relations 20 - 74 Jun Dubai 4500
HR 115 Recruitment & Selection Skill 21- 75 Jun New York 6500
HR 117 Certified - Competency Based Interview Professionalism 27 Jun- 01 Jul Dubai £500
HR 105 Effective Performance Management 27 Jun- 01 Jul Dubai 4500
The Design, Development and Implementation of K :
WL Comperencies =08 Dol 4500
HR 118 Certified - Performance Management Professional 04 - 08 Jul i
Ui Dubai 4500
HR 103 Managing the HR Department Proactively 05- 09 Jul o 5500
HR 101 Innovation and New Techniques in HR Management 12-16 Jul Rarcelona 5500
HR 122 Strategic HR Business Partner 01- 05 Aug Dubai 4500
Organizarion & Career Development Planning in the )
HR 126 Public Sector 01-05Aug Dubai 4500

Email us at trai




CODE
HR 102
HR 123
HR 112
HR 125

HR 119

HR 124
HR 104
HR 121
HR 107
HR 109
HR 116
HR 118
HR 120
HR 113
HR 111
HR 108
HR 102
HR 117
HR 106

HR 122

Email us at
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INTERNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE

The Effective Training Coordinator

Performance Management, Recruitment Selection &

Job Evaluation

Employee Counselling

Linking Training to Organizational Goals

NEW
Mastering HR Skills
Woman Empowerment & Leadership
NEW
The Manpower Planning Masterclass
Managing HR in the Oil & Gas Industry
Job Analysis & Job Evaluation
Social Media Recruitment Strategies
Modern Trends in HR Management
Certified - Performance Management Professional
The Role of Training Coordinator: Promoting,
Coordinating & Evaluating
Being an Effective HR Business Partner
NEW

HR Audit

Advanced Employee Relations

The Effective Training Coordinator
Certified - Competency Based Interview Professionalism
Mastering HR Development and Personnel Management

Strategic HR Business Partner

DATES

08-12 Aug

08 - 12 Aug

09-13 Aug

16- 20 Aug

29 Aug - 02 Sep

05-09 Sep

12-16 Sep

16- 23 Sep

19-23 Sep

26 - 30 Sep

27 Sep - 01 Oct

(3-07 Oct

10 - 14 Ocr

24280

31 0ct - 04 Nov

510ct - 04 Nov

31 0ct - 04 Nov

(07-11 Nov

08 - 12 Nov

14-18 Nov

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE FEES $

Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
London 5500
Toronto 6950
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
London 5500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Chicago 6500
Dubai 4300




o L’—/Eg Talent EXp ertise Training Calendar 2021

CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE ~ FEESS
HR 105 Effective Performance Management 14 - 18 Nov Dubai 4500
HR 115 Recruitment & Selection Skills 15-19 Nov Chicago 6500
HR 100 Training Strateqy. Needs, Analysis, Implementation & 21- 75 Now Dubai 500
Evaluation 3
HR 103 Managing the HR Department Proactively 12 - 26 Nov London 5500
HR 101 Innovation and New Techniques in HR Management 79 Now - 03 Dec New York 6500
HR 110 The Design, Development and Implementation of : ;
Cumpere?aclfes 05 - 09 Dec Dubai 500
HR 112 Employee Counselling 06-10 Dec Miari 6500
HR 114 Succession Planning: Roadblocks & Strategies fo ger past 1 .
them : L 19-23 Dec Dubai 4500
HR 119 Mastering HR Skills 19- 2 Dec Dubai 4500

Information Technology

COURSE | PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE
CODE
1T 102 Data-Network-Security 31 Jan - 04 Feb Dubai 4300
IT 107 IT Risk Management in the Oil & Gas Industry 51 Jan - 04 Feb Dubai 4300
1T 103 IT Project Management 51 Jan - 04 Feb Dubai 4300
IT108 Disaster Recovery Planning: Business Continuity 11-15Feh Dubai £300
1T 106 Effective IT Strategy & Planning 28 Feb - 04 Mar Dubai 300
IT104 IT Security Governance 21- 25 Mar Dubai 4300
1T 105 ITIL Foundation Course 16- 20 May Dubai 4500
IT 103 IT Project Management 23- 17 May Dubai 4300

Email us ar training Talk to us at +971-56-1792284



CODE
IT 106
IT 101
IT 104
IT 108
IT 102
IT 103
IT 107
IT 104
IT 108
IT 106
IT 108

IT 105

COURSE

CODE

MN 114
MN 108
MN 101
MN 115

MN 118

Email us at trainin

7@ Talent Expertise

INTERMNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE DATES
Effective IT Strategy & Planning 15-17 Jun
Cybercrime & Forensics Management 13-17 Jun
IT Security Governance 20 - 24 Jun
Disaster Recovery Planning: Business Continuity 20- 26 Jun
Data-Nerwork-Securiry 11-15.Jul
IT Project Management 19- 23 5ep
[T Risk Management in the Oil & Gas Industry 20 - 24 Sep
IT Security Governance 26 - 30 Sep
Disaster Recovery Planning: Business Continuity 24 -28 0ot
Effective IT Strateqy & Planning 31 0ct - 04 Nov
Disaster Recovery Planning: Business Continuiry 15- 19 Nov
ITIL Foundation Course 28 Nov - 02 Dec

Maintenance Management

PROGRAM TITLE

31 Jan - 04 Feb
Gas Flow Measurements =
Pipeing Engineering 07-TFeb
Maintenance Planning, Scheduling & Control 11-15Feb

Preparation for Risk Management Professional ARATE:)

Working Safely 16 - 18 Mar

VENUE FEES §

Dubai 500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
London 5500
Dubai 500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
London 5500
Dubai 500

VENUE FEES
(USD)
Dubei 1500
Dubai 1500
Dubai 1500
Dubai 1500
Dubai 4500

Training Calendar 2021




@ t76 Talent Exp ertise Training Calendar 2021

INTERNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES §
MN 112 Custody Transfer & Fiscal Metering 1418 Mar Dubai 4500

Fundamentals & Best maintenance practices for Centrifugal T i .
MN 109 & Reﬂproca"ng COmDVESSOi‘S I1- 25 Mar Dubai 4500
MN 110 Fundamentals & Replacement of Mechanical Seals 18 Mar - 01 Apr Dubai 4500
MN 114 Gas Flow Measurements 16 - 20 May Dubai 4500
MN 102 Shutdowns & Turnarounds Management 13- 17 May Dubai 4500
MN 112 Custody Transfer & Fiscal Metering 13- 17 May Dubai 4500

Pipeline Protection: Design, Construction, Installation,

: ] = Dubai
MN 107 Operation and Maintenance 30 May - 03 Jun ubai 4500
MN 108 Pipeing Engineering 06-10 Jun Dubai 4500
MN 120 Modern Trends in Maintenance Management 06-10 Jun Dubai 4500
[NEW]
i i i 13-17 Jun Dubai 400
MN 101 Maintenance Planning, Scheduling & Control
MN 115 Preparation for Risk Management Professional W) 13- Jun Dubai 4500
Machinery Failure Analysis, Predictive Maintenance & 90~ 7% ur Dubai 1500
MN 119 Problem Solving 20 - 24 Jun i
MN 121 Advanced Maintenance Management 27 Jun- 01 Jul At L
MN 118 Working Safely 04-08 Jul Dubai 4500
Fundamentals & Best maintenance practices for Centrifugal 1-15.Jul Dubai 4500
MN 109 & Reciprocating Compressors
MN 110 Fundamentals & Replacement of Mechanical Seal -9 Dubai 4500
Fundamentals of Diesel Engines & Best Maintenance 08- 12 Aug Dubai 4500
MN 111 Practices
MN 17 Process Safety Engineering NEW 15-19 Aug Dubai 4300
Process Control Engineering 12-76Aug Dubai 4500
MN 116 NEW
Maintenance Planning, Scheduling & Control 12-26 Aug Dubai 4300
MN 101
Pipeing Engineerin 29hug-02 Sep Dubai 4300
MN 108 P :

Talk to us at +97




CODE

MN 113
MN 114
MN 106
MN 102
MN 120
MN 109
MN 118
MN 110
MN 115
MN 111
MN 107
MN 119
MN 121
MN 101
MN 116
MN 112

MN 117

>

PROGRAM TITLE
Advanced Process HAZOP

Gas Flow Measurements

Talent Expertise

INTERMNMATIONAL

Inspection & Maintenance of Subsea Pipelines &

Offshore Structures

Shutdowns & Turnarounds Management

Modern Trends in Maintenance Management

NEW

Fundamentals & Best maintenance practices for Centrifugal

& Reciprocating Compressors

Working Safely

NEW

Fundamentals & Replacement of Mechanical Seals

Preparation for Risk Management Professional

Fundamentals of Diesel Engines & Best Maintenance

Practices

Pipeline Protection: Design, Construction, Installation,

Operation and Maintenance

Machinery Failure Analysis, Predictive Maintenance &

Problem Solving

Advanced Mainfenance Management

NEW

NEW

Maintenance Planning, Scheduling & Control

Process Control Engineering

Custody Transfer & Fiscal Metering

Process Safety Engineering

DATES

05-09 Sep

19-255p

26-30 Sep

03-07 Qct

10- 14 Oct

17-210a

17- 21 0ct

14-18 0

51 0ct - 04 Nov

31 0cr - 04 Nov

07 - 11 Nov

21- 25 Nov

21- 25 Nov

28 Nov - 02 Dec

05-09 Dec

12-16 Dec

12-16 Dec

Training Calendar 2021
VENUE FEES $
Dubai 500
Dubai 1500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Duba 50
Dubai 4500
Dubai 500




COURSE

CODE

ML 112

ML 161

ML 146

ML 157

ML 164

ML 172

ML 122

ML 100

ML 134

ML 136

ML 160

ML 102

ML 115

ML 169

ML 116

ML 166

ML 165

Email us at trai

/G Talent Expertise

INTERMNATIONAL

Management & Leadership

PROGRAM TITLE

Emotional Intelligence & Self-Mastery: Psychology for
Effective Leadership

International Oil & Gas Business Management

The 10 Vital Competencies for Successful Management

(10 Days)
Mastering Faciliation Skills

Masterclass Transforming from Manager

To Leader

Due Diligence in the Perroleum Business: Managing
Joint Ventures & Evaluaring Potential Investors NEW

Cornerstones of High Performing Teams

High Performance Leadership & Team Building

Effective Time, Task & Work Planning

Managing Stress & Pressure at Work

Building an Organisational Change Strategy

Purting Strategy into Action

The Art & Science of People Leadership

The Future Leaders Program (10 Days) e
I

The Art & Science of People Leadership & Management

{10 Days) [NEW)
The Puzzle of Mofivation

NEW
Execurive Level Personal Development Masterclass

31 Jan- 04 Fet

01-

01-

07

07 -

11-

=

11-

2

11-

-

12 Feb - 05 Mar

21 Fieb - 05 Mar

28 Feb - 04 Mar

01-05 Mar

DATES

05 Feb

12 Feb

11 Feb

11 Feb

11Feb

- 12 Feb

15 Feh

15 Feb

25 Feb

26 Feb

26 Feb

26 Feb

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE

Dubai

London

London

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

London

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

[ioston

Kigali

London

Boston

London

Dubai

Boston

4500

300

11000

4500

4500

4500

3500

4500

4500

4500

6300

4500

3500

13000

11000

4500

(300




CODE

ML 117
ML 135
ML 126
ML 140
ML 131
ML 156
ML 124
ML 105
ML 132
ML 129
ML 108
ML 130
ML 102
ML 170
ML 118
ML 167
ML 149
ML 163
ML 144
ML 121
ML 125

ML 105

, 7@ Talent Expertise

INTERNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE

The Art & Science of People Management

Developing a Positive Mental Attitude in Times of

Adversiry NEW
Powerful Presentation & Public Speaking Skills

Leadership for 4IR: the 4.0D Leadership Model

Supporting Diversity in the Workplace: Clarifying and
Addressing Unconscious Bias

Management Skills & Techniques for Engineers

Brain Training for Memory Improvement, Speed Reading
and Maximising your Human Potential

Managing Conflict, Change and Handling Difficult People

Leading & Managing Change: Facilitating Strategic, Tactical
and Operational Transformation

Logical Problem Solving - Root Cause Analysis
& Resolution

Supervising & Leading Remote Teams

NEW
Continuous Process Improvement: Defining, Achieving
& Managing Business Processes
Putting Strategy into Action
Excellence in Leadership (10 Da

i ip (10 Days)
Advanced Leadership: Motivation, Delegation
and Problem Solving
Leading Business in the Future
Effective: Decision Making & Problem Solving
The Strategic Leader: Organizational & Management
Reality
The Anatomy of Leadership in Industry 4.0 and beyond:
The 40D Leadership Development Model - 10 Day NEW
Corporate Erhics, Integrity & Compliance Best Practices
Harnessing the Power of your Organisarional Culture

Managing Conflict, Change and Handling Difficult People

DATES

01- 03 Mar
01~ 05 Mar
0711 Mar
0711 Mar
08 - 12 Mar
14 - 18 Mar
14 - 18 Mar
14 - 18 Mar
15- 19 Mar
21- 25 Mar
28 Mar - 01 Apr
28 Mar - 01 Apr
268 Mar - 01 Apr
28 Mar - 08 Apr
29 Mar - 0Z Apr
29 Mar - OZ Apr
29 Mar - OZ Apr
29 Mar - OZ Apr
20 Mar - 09 Apr
()4 08 Apr

(14 - 08 Apr

04-08 Apr

Training Calendar 2021
VENUE FEES §
London 5300
London 5300
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Kuala Lumpur 5500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4300
London 5500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 9000
Chicago 6500
Houston 6500
Houston 6500
Houston 6500
Chicago 13000
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500
Dubai 4500




@ L76 Talent EXpeft.lSQ Training Calendar 2021
INTERMNMATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES $
ML 120 gg;aggégiynanmaagﬁ?{;m: Crearivity, Critical Thinking 05- 09 Apr Chicago 6300
ML 146 [T{zérg)gu\;i}ml Competencies for Successful Managemen;lm 05- 00 Apr Liiidéin 11000
ML 133 The Art of Advanced Communication & Influencing 05-09 Apr London 3500
ML 162 TEI Global Senior Management Retreat 05- 00 Apr London 5500
ML 100 ?ﬁ;gé?fogadership 6 Management Skills for First 16-20 May Dubii 4500
ML 157 ficouiing onriel Stvouah Negthsion, 17-11May Kulalumpur 5500
ML 130 Sfrorglﬁﬁlc(eggfrﬁu Management - Tactical Planning = -1y ke 5500
ML 112 Eﬁzrtlir;a{g;egg%ce & Self-Mastery: Psychology for B-11Vay Dut 4500
ML 157 Mastering Facilitation Skills 13- 11 May Dubai 4500
ML 104 Mastering Strategy and Business Planning 24 - 78 May Houston 6500
ML 142 g;‘oLr#eLife Balance: Maximizing Producriviry & Qualiry 30 May - 03 Jun Db 4560
ML 122 Cornerstones of High Performing Teams e 31May - 04 Jun Miami 500
ML 160 Building an Organisational Change Strateqy s 31 May - 04 Jun Boston fi500
ML 169 The Future Leaders Program (10 Days) NEW 51 May - 11 Jun Boston 13000
ML 165 Executive Level Personal Development Masterclass W 07-1 Jun Boston 500
ML 149 Effective: Decision Making & Problem Solving 07- 11 Jun Miami 6500
ML 107 Advanced Negotiation Skills & Deal Making Strategies 13- 17 Jun Dubai 4500
MLTSS  Commiment ang Fliment o oo T e ou 4500
MLTIS ﬂgﬁg%ﬁ%rship: Mortivation, Delegation and 14-18 Jun i 5500
ML13 iﬂ%‘r’é’s@’iﬁg U?]‘é’gf,i‘&é[ﬂ !['31[(;5\!\“ rkpiacz CHTANG a 14-18 Jun London 3500
ML 165 gréslisrhralegi( Leader: Organizational & Managemenr 14-18 Jun Lok 5500
ML 170 Excellence in Leadership (10 Days} 1%-25 Jun London 11000

Talk to us at +9




@ J g\' Talent Exper tise Training Calendar 2021
(./ INTERNATIONAL

CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES §
The Anatomy of Leadership in Industry 4.0 and beyond:

MLIAE 1000 LeausipDevopmers el 10 Doy isercass (] 1+~ 5 0m London 11000
Brain Training for Memory Improvement, Speed Readin — : -

ML 124 and Maximim%g your Human botenfial NEW 20-24un Dubai 5500

ML 161 International Oil & Gas Business Management S EE D Houston 5500

MLTAO | agership for 4IR: the 4.0D Leadership Model gy 223 Mauritius 4500

ML 167 Leading Business in the Future NEW I-BJu London 3500

ML 120 Advanced Management: Creativiy, Critical Thinking and 21-25 Jun London 3500
Decision Making

ML 136 Managing Stress & Pressure ar Work 27 Jun- 01 ul Dubai 4500
Leading & Managing Change: Facilitating Strategic, 07 ;

-5 Tactical and Opegrar?onal. T?ansfmmarior? . Slm=tid opon —

ML 100 - jami
High Performance Leadership & Team Building L et e

ML 172 Due Diligence in the Petroleum Business: Managing 11-15 Jul Dubai 4500
Joint Ventures & Evaluating Potential Investors

L Masterclass Transforming from Manager to Leader 115l Dubai 6500
Enhanced Leadership & Management Skills for First Line ”

ML 109 Sty p 9 ] 01- 05 Aug Dubi 6500

MLTIS ™ he Art 8 Science of People Leadership — i R

ML139 Strategic Crisis Management - Tactical Planning for 02-06 Aug Toronto 6500
Uncertainty NEW

ML 116 {T]hﬂe S;rvs("i Science of People Leadership & Management 02-13Aug Amsterdam 6500

NEW

MLT1Z Emotional Infelligence & Self-Mastery: Psychology for 09-13 Aug Toronto 4500
Effective Leadership

ML 117 -
The Art & Science of People Management NEW ey Areterdam 0

ML 127 6-20 At Ti 5500
Dynamics of Leadership 15-20 g SR N

MLIZG powerful Presentation & Public Speaking Skills LS Hotiston i

ML 100 High Performance Leadership & Team Building 22-26 Aug Dubai 5500

e Mastering Strategy and Business Planning -1 ug Toronto 6950

Talk to us at +97
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e INTERNATIONAL
CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES $
M 146 The 10 Vital Competencies for Successful Management
(10 Days| Z5hug-035ep Houston 15000
ML105 Managing Conflict, Change and Handling Difficult Peaple 29 Avig - 02 5ep Diba 1500
ML134 Effective Time, Task & Work Planning %0 Aug - 03Sep Dubai 6050
ML135 Developing a Positive Mental Attitude in Times of : 3
Adversg\; 9 S0Aug-035ep  Toronto 6950
ML 166 ivati
The Puzzle of Motivation = 05-095ep Trs 4500
ML 157 Mastering Facilitation Skills 12-16 Sep Dubai 4300
ML10Z Putting Strategy info Action 19-255ep Dubei 4500
ML 14 i i
Managing Mental Wellbeing at Work T 19-30Sep Dubai 9000
MLITI Masterclass Advance Value Engineering: Cost Effective
Project Initiation, Management & Delivery 26-30 Sep Dubai 4300
ML108 Supervising & Leading Remote Teams -3 ) y
26 - 30 Sep Dubai 300
ML 125 Harnessing the Power of your Organisational Culture 1 ;
e 27 Sep - 01 Oct Dubai 5500
ML133 The Art of Advanced Communication & Influencing 0307 0ct - 6500
MLIZT Corporate Ethics, Integrity & Compliance Best Practices 04-080at Dubai 5500
NEW o
ML 163 The Strategic Leader: Organizational & Management -
Realiry 04-150a Bangkok 11000
ML170 Excellence in Leadership (10 Days) ;
10-14 0t Bangkok 4300
M6 Masterclass Transforming from Manager o Leader 10-14 00t Dubai 400
(NEW]
ML106 Controlling Your Time, Stress & Managing Multiple Tasks 10-160a Dubai 4500
MLT38 Creating the Environment for High Performance Team %_77 Ort . 500
Commitment and Fulfillment L Dubai *
MLT5T Resolving Conflict through Negotiation, Conciliation and 25-200ct 5500
Mediation [NEW] il

Email us ar training@tale i 0 Talk to us at +97



77 Talent Expertise Training Calendar 2021
& q
INTERNATIONAL
CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES $
Supporring Diversiry in the Workplace: Clarifying and 15- 190 London 5500
ML 151 Addressing Unconscious Bias
Strategic Crisis Management - Tactical Planning for 75-290ct i
ML 159 Uncertainty W o
Logical Problem Solving - Root Cause Analysis 310ct- 04 Nov ;
ML 129 & Resolution i i
ML 156 Management Skills & Techniques for Engineers 310ct- 04 Nov Dubai 4500
o : : NEW
Due Diligence in the Petroleum Business: 01-05 Nov Houston 6500
ML17Z  Managing Joint Ventures & Evaluating Potential Investors
N Leading & Managing Change: Facilitating Strategic, Tactical 01-05 Nov Barcelona 5300
ML15Z  and Operational Transformation
Infernational Oil & Gas Business Management 01-05 Nov Costa Mesa 6500
ML 161 NEW
Advanced Leadership: Motivation, Delegation and 01-05 Nov New York 5
ML 118 Problem Solving Lk L
The Anatomy of Leadership in Industry 4.0 and beyond: 01-12 Nov New York 13000
ML 144 The 4.0D® Leadership Development Model - 10 Day NEW
L 107 Advanced Negotiation Skills & Deal Making Strategies 07- 11 Now Dubai 4500
WL 150 Continuous Process Improvement: Defining, Achieving & 07 - 11 Nov Dubai 4300
Managing Business Processes
. Managing Stress & Pressure at Work 07 - 11 Nov Dubai 500
iy Cornerstones of High Performing Teams 08 - 12 Nov Amsferdam 5300
— Leading Business in the Future 08-12 Nov Bangkok 5500
Advanced Management: Creativity, Critical Thinking 08 - 12 Nov New York 6500
ML120 and Decision Making
Enhanced Leadership & Management Skills for First Line 14 - 18 Nov Dubai 4500
ML109  sypervisors
ML14o  Leadersip for 4R the 40D Leadership Model 118 Nov Dubi 4500
T4 - 18 Nov al
ML142  Work Life Balance: Maximizing Productivity & Quality of Life Aoy L 400

Email us at training@talentexpertiseintl.c Talktous a



ML 162

ML 115

ML 116

ML 100

ML 117

ML 149

ML 124

ML 112

ML 146

ML 166

ML 160

ML 169

ML 165

ML 104

“ We are extremely proud to partner with many of the world’s top consultants, trainers, facilitarors and
motivational speakers from both the academic world and industry.
delivery of our programs has a deep practical understanding of how the lessons they teach can impact real
world business issues. We are by nature pragmatists with a clear understanding of whar is required for borh e

/G Talent Expertise

INTERNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE

TEI Global Senior Management Refreat
NEW

The Art & Science of People Leadership

The Art & Science of People Leadership & Management
(10 Days)

High Performance Leadership & Team Building

The Art & Science of People Management

Effective: Decision Making & Problem Solving
Brain Training for Memory Improvement, Speed Reading
and Maximising your Human fial NEW

Emotional Intelligence & Self-Mastery: Psychology for
Effective Leadership e

The 10 Vital Competencies for Successful Management
(10 Days)

The Puzzle of Motivation
Building an Organisational Change Strategy
The Future Leaders Program (10 Days)
NEW
Executive Level Personal Development Masferclass
NEW

Mastering Strategy and Business Planning

individuals and organisations to succeed in these challenging times

5-19 Nov

17 - 26 Nov

22 Now - 03 Dec

28 Now - 02 Dec

29 Now - 03 Dec

19 Nov - 03 Dec

05 - 09 Dec

05- 09 Dec

006 - 17 Dec

12-16 Dec

12-16 Dec

12- 23 Dec

19-23 Dec

20 - 24 Dec

Everyone involved in the design and

John Philp - CEQ, Talent Expertise International

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE

(hicago

New Yark

New York

Dubai

New York

Boston

Dubai

Dubai

Amsterdam

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubal

Miami

FEES §

6500

6500

13000

400

6500

6500

£00

4300

11000

4300

4500

9000

300

6500




@ Lr/zg Talent EXp er tise Training Calendar 2021

INTERMNATIONAL

Mechanical Engineering

COURSE  PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES
CODE (USD)
ME 109 Alignment Methods & Applications 11-15Feb Dubai 4300
ME 110 ASME Process Piping, Valve & Flanges Classes 21-15Feb Dubai 4300
ME 100 Pumps & Compressors: Operation, Maintenance 28 Feb - 04 Mar Dubai 1500
& Troubleshooting
ME 106 Vibration Theory, Instruments & Measurement, 28 Mar - 01 Apr Dubai 4500
and Diagnosis
ME 107 Storage Tank Design, Construction & Maintenance 30 May - 03 Jun Dubai 4500
ME 100 Pumps & Compressors: Operarion, Maintenance & 20-24 Jun Dithai 4500
Troubleshooting
ME 109 Alignment Methods & Applications 25-19 Jul Dubai 4500
ME 110 ASME Process Piping, Valve & Flanges Classes 01-05 Aug Dubai 4500
ME 106 Vibrarion Theory, Instruments & Measurement, 12-16ep Dubai 4500
and Diagnosis
ME 104 Concrete & Steel Construction; Quality Control & 19-235¢p Dubai 500
Quality Assurance
ME 105 Offshore Structures: Design, Construction & Maintenance 26- 50 Sep Dubai 4500
ME 100 Pumps & Compressors: Operarion, Maintenance & 17-210c Dubai 4500
Troubleshooting
ME 107 Storage Tank Design, Construction & Maintenance 0711 Now Dubai 4500
ME 108 Rotating Machinery Failure Analysis & Prevention Methods 05- 00 Dec Dubai 4500
ME 108 Rotating Machinery Failure Analysis & Prevention Methods 26- 30 Dec Dubai 4500

Email us at trainin
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9]
INTERNATIONAL

Oil 6 Gas

COURSE PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES
CODE (USD)
0G 125 Terminal Operations & Planning 51 Jan- 04 Feb Dubai 4500
Q1A Laytime & Demurrage Masterclass 01-05Feb Houston 6300
0G127 Understanding Global Downstream Operations (e 07-11Feb Dubai 4500
0G 130 Overview of Protection Economics 07-TFed Dubai 500
0G126 Understanding Global Upstream Operations T 14-18 Feb Dubai 4500
Process Plant Start-up, Commissioning & R , .
by Troubleshoorting -1 keb Dubai 500
0G 116 Fundamentals of Natural Gas 2115 Feb Dubai 4500
NEW
0G 123 Best Practices: FLNG Operations & Maintenance e 21- 15 Feb Dubai 4500
Crude Oil Storage, Management, Handling, Measurement ;
0G 120 - 4500
Bloss 11- 15 Feb Dubai
0G 115 Fundamentals of Qil & Gas for Beginners 78 Feb - 04 Mar Dubai 4500
0G 157 Enhanced Oil Recovery methods - ALL EOR 78 Feb - D& Mar Dubai 4500
0G 122 LNG Supply. Demand & Pricing - 07- 11 Mar Dubai 1500
0G 135 Fundamentals of Refining Economics 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
. Operations & Management of Oil & Gas Marine "
Ty Termiinaké 08- 12 Mar London 5500
oG 111 Integrated Audiring 14 - 18 Mar Dubai 4500
0G 1053 Water Flooding: Concepts & Best Practices 1618 Mar Dubai 1500
Masterlass: Petroleum Projects Economics & Risk
s Analysis 11-15Mar Dubai 1500

Email us ar trai




0G 133
0G 136
0G 131
0G 134
oG 115
0G 121
0G 128
0G 126
0G 157
0G 100
0G 109
0G MM
0G 108
0G 114
0G1z7
0G 132
0G 124
0G 110

0aG 115

: 7(5' Talent Expertise

INTERMNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE

Crude Oil Marketing & Economics
Masterclass: Oil Spill Response
Downstream Economics Management
Price Risk Management in Energy Markets

Dynamics of LNG Industry

Narural Gas Production, Processing &
Transportation

Integrated Reservoir Management (Upstream)

NN

Understanding Global Upstream Operations

=
=
=

Enhanced Oil Recovery methods - ALL EOR

=
=

Process Plant Start-up, Commissioning &
Troubleshooting

0il & Gas Delivery Planning and Loading Operation
Integrared Auditing
Gas Chromarograph Maintenance & Troubleshooting

Laytime & Demurrage Masterclass

Understanding Glabal Downstream Operations
’ ’
LNG Ship to Ship Operations
p pUp
Operations & Management of Oil & Gas
Marine Terminals NEW

Liquefied Gas Handling and Control

Fundamentals of Oil & Gas for Beginners

28 Mar - 07 Apr

05- 09 Apr

16 - 20 May

- 20 May

17 - 71 May

13- 27 May

13- 27 May

06-10 Jun

06 -10 Jun

3-17 Jun

13-17 Jun

3-17 Jun

13-17 Jun

14 -18 Jun

10 - 24 Jun

2024 Jun

11-25 Jun

27 Jun- 01 Jul

T0-15.Jul

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE

Dubai

Houston

Dubai

Dubai

Houston

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

London

Dubai

Dubai

Barcelona

Dubai

Dubai

FEES $

4300

6500

4300

4500

6500

4500

4300

4300

4300

4300

4500

4300

4300

3500

4300

4500

3500

4500

4500




@ %’ Talent Expertise Taining Calendar 207
INTERNATIONAL
0G 129 Crude Oil & Vaccum Distillation [NEW] 11-15Jul Dubai 4300
0G 122 LNG Supply, Demand & Pricing 01-05Aug Dubai 4300
Crude Oil Storage, Management, Handling, > . .
0G 120 Measurement & Loss 08 -12 Aug Dubi 4500
0G 125 Best Practices: FLNG Operations & Maintenance 0812 Aug Dubi 1500
oG 117 International Oil Supply & Trading 09-15 Aug Holiston 6500
oG 116 Fundamentals of Natural Gas — 7226 Aug Dubai 8500
0G 100 ?Egﬁijig:gﬁ?”p Commisioning B 2- 16 Aug Duti 500
0G 103 Water Flooding: Concepts & Best Practices 19 Aug - 02 Sep Dubai 4300
0G 104 Fundamentals of Oil & Gas Industry 05-095ep Dubai 4300
0G 136 Masterclass: Oil Spill Response - 06- 10 Sep Chicago 6500
0G 111 Integrated Auditing 12-165ep Dubai 4500
0G 106 Petroleum Engineering for Non-Petroleum Engineers 19-73 Sep Dubai 4500
oG 17 Fundamentals of Midstream Oil & Gas T 19 - 73 Sep Dubai 4500
0G 125 Terminal Operations & Planning qay 16- 30 Sep Dubal 4500
0G 107 Surface Production Facility Operation 03-070ct Dubai 4500
0G 126 Understanding Global Upstream Operations o 10- 140t Dubai 4500
06 113 Fundamentals of Crude Oil & Terminal Operations 11-150c London 5500
0G 114 Laytime & Demurrage Masterclass 11-150a London 5300
NEW
0G 108 Gas Chromatograph Maintenance & Troubleshooting 17-210a Dubai 4300
0G 119 Gas Conditioning & Processing - 24-28 Oct Dubai 4500

Talk to us ar +9
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INTERNATIONAL

CODE PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES §
0G 127 Understanding Global Downstream Operations 14-28 Oct Dubai 4500
¢ »
0G 137 Enhanced Oil Recovery methods - ALL EOR 24-28 0t Dubai 4500
0G 109 Qil & Gas Delivery Planning and Loading Operation 31 0cr - 04 Now Dubai 4300
0G 133 Crude Oil Markering & Economics 310ct - 04 Now Dubai 4300
1 ing
06121 Narural Gas Production, Processing & Transportation 07 - 11 Now Dubai 500
0G 132 LNG Ship to Ship Operations | 07-11 Nov Dubai 4500
0G 135 Fundamentals of Refining Economics 07 - 11 Nov Dubai 4300
:
0G 120 Crude Ol Srorage, Management, Handling, 71- 75 Nov Dubai 500
Measurement & Loss
0G 129 i Rttt 21- 23 Nov Dubai 4500
Crude Oil & Vaccum Distillation
0G 151 Downstream Economics Management 21- 15 Now Dubai 4500
06 100 Process PIanr_Srarr-up, Commissioning & 78 Nov - 02 Dec Dubai 1500
Troubleshooting
0G 130 Overview of Protection Economics 28 Nov - 02 Dec Dubai 4500
0G 134 Price Risk Management in Energy Markets 28 Nov - 02 Dec Dubai 4500
qe rgy
0G 102 Masterclass: Petroleum Projects Economics 28 Nov - 02 Dec Dubai 1500
& Risk Analysis
0G 110 Liquefied Gas Handling and Control (1500 Dec Dubai 4300
0G 124 Oper:asions & Management of Oil & Gas Marine 19-23 Dec Dubai 1500
Terminals
0G 128 Integrated Reservoir Management (Upstream) 1973 Dec Ditba 5500

Email us a trainin
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Ld INTERMNATIONAL
Project Management
COURSE ~ PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES
CODE (USD)
PM 102 Project Planning, Scheduling & Cost Control 1 Jan - 04 Feb Dubai 4500
Project Management Essentials for Non Project 2 ;) ;
L Management Professionals & 07 - 11 Feb Dubai 400
PM 104 Advanced Project Management 21-75 Feb Dubai 4500
Advanced Project Economics, Risk & Performance : 2
PM 113 Maagenient - 10Diys 28 Feb - 11 Mar Dubai 9000
PM 105 Project Management Masterclass 01 - 05 Mar London 3500
PM 110 Project Management Professional (PMP) Exam 07- 11 Mar Dubai 4500
Preparation
PM 108 Technical Project Management 14 - 18 Mar Dubai 4500
PM 100 Mastering Project Management: Project Monitoring, 77 - 76 Mar Kuala Lumpue 5500
Reporting & Control P
PM 106 Project Management: Tools & Techniques 28 Mar - 01 Apr Dubai 4500
PM 100 Basic Project Management 16 - 20 May Dubai 4500
PM 101 Managing Multiple Projects 25- 27 May Dubai 4500
PM 102 Project Planning. Scheduling & Cost Control 30 May - 03 Jun Dubai 4500
PM 104 Advanced Project Management 15-17 Jun Dubai 4500
Project Management Essentials for Non Project = .
PMM ; -
Management Professionals B Dhika L
Project Management Professional (PMP) .
PM 110 Exam Preparation 20-24 Jun Dubai 4500
PM 108 Technical Project Management 27 Jun - 01 Jul Dubai 4500
Mastering Project Management: Project Monitoring,
PM 109 Reporting & Control 12-16 Jul London 3500




PM 105
PM 113
PM 102
PM 100
PM 104
PM 109
PM 106
PM 103
PM 111
PM 112
PM 102
PM 101
PM 110
PM 108
PM 104
PM 113
PM 105
PM 100

PM 109

Email us at t
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INTERMNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE

Project Management Masterclass

Advanced Project Economics, Risk & Performance
Management - 10 Days

Project Planning, Scheduling & Cost Control

Basic Project Management

Advanced Project Management

Mastering Project Management: Project Monitoring,

Reporting & Control

Project Management: Tools & Techniques
Advanced Project & Construction Management

Project Managemenr Essenrials for Non Project
Management Professionals

Project Management for the il & Gas Industry

Project Planning, Scheduling & Cost Control

Managing Mulriple Projects

Project Management Professional {PMP)
Exam Preparation

Technical Project Management

Advanced Project Management

Advanced Project Economics, Risk & Performance
Management - 10 Days

Project Management Masterclass

Basic Project Management

Mastering Project Management: Project Moniroring,

Reporting & Control

NEW

12-16 Jul

01- 12 Aug

27 - 26 Aug

22 - 76 Aug

22 - 76 Aug

06 -10 Sep

26 - 50 Sep

10 - 14 Oct

10- 14 Oct

17-210ct

24-28 Oct

51 0cr - 04 Nov

07 - 1 Nov

21- 25 Nov

28 Nov - 02 Dec

06 - 17 Dec

13- 17 Dec

19 - 25 Dec

20 - 24 Dec

Training Calendar 2021

VENUE

Toronto

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Geneva

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

London

New York

Dubai

Amsrerdam

FEES $

6950

9000

4500

4300

4500

5500

4500

4500

4500

4500

4300

4500

4300

4300

11000

6500

4500

3500
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INTERMNATIONAL

Public Relations

COURSE ~ PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES

CODE (USD)
PR 101 Public Relations & Media Skills 07 -1 Feb Dubai 4500
PR 104 Effective Government Relations 28Feb- 04 Mar  Dubai 4500
PR 103 Creating Social Media Communication 07-11 Mar Dubai 4500
PR 105 Strateqic Event Management 29 Mar-0Z Apr  London 3300
PR 100 Protocol & Event Management 16 - 20 May Dubai 4500
PR 101 Public Relarions & Media Skills 15 - 27 May Dubai 4500
PR 103 Creating Social Media Communication 04-08 Jul Dubai 4500
PR 100 Protocol & Event Management 01- 05 Aug Dubai 4500
PR 105 Straregic Event Management 0Z - 06 Aug London 5500
PR 101 Public Relations & Media Skills 12 - 26 Aug Dubai 4300
PR 104 Effective Government Relations 29 Aug-025ep  Dubai 4500
PR10S Strategic Event Management 01-05 Nov i 5500
PR 103 Creating Social Media Communication 07 - 11 Nov Dubai 4500
PR 100 Protocol & Event Management 21-25 Nov Dubai 4500
PR 101 Public Relations & Media Skills 28 Nov-02Dec  Dubai 4500
PR 104 Effective Government Relations NEw] 28Nov-0zDec  Dubai 4500

Talk 1o us at +97
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Purchasing Management
COURSE PROGRAM TITLE VENUE FEES
CODE (USD)
MM 111 Supply Chain Risk Management T 07- 11 Feb Dubai 4500
MM 101 Warehouse Operations & Management 21-25Feh Dubai 4500
MM 103 Inventory Management Techniques 28 Feb - 04 Mar Dubai 4500
MM 112 Unlocking Procurement Potentials 28 Feb - 04 Mar Dubai 4500
NEW
Masterclass: Warehouse Operations & Inventory ’

MM 102 Management - 10 days 28 Feb - 11 Mar Dubai 9000
MM 115 Mastering Procurement Negotiation Skills 07 - 11 Mar Dubai 4500
Mini MBA - Supply Chain & Logistics :

MM 117 Management (10 Days) 14 - 25 Mar Dubai 9000
MM 104 Effective Procurement Skills 18 Mar - 01 Apr Dubai 4500
MM 105 Procurement & Supply Chain Management (10 Days) 18 Mar - 08 Apr Dubai 9000
MM 106 Effective Supply Chain Management 04- 08 Apr Dubai 4500
MM 109 Procurement and Tendering Best Practices 16 - 20 May Dubai 4500
MM 110 %g?g:rics Management of Aviation, Ships, Marine and 8- 27 May Dubai 4500
MM 113 Effective Purchasing & Contract Negotiations 0610 Jun Dubai 4500
MM 116 Advanced Strategic Procurement 07-11 Jun Housfon 6500
MM 101 Warehouse Operations 8 Management 13- 17 Jun Dubai 4500
MM 102 Masterclass: Warehouse Operations & Inventory 13- 24 Jun Dubai 9000

Management - 10 days
MM 103 Inventory Management Techniques 20-24 Jun Dubai 5500
MM 111 Supply Chain Risk Management 20-26 Jun Dubai 00
MM 114 Modern Procurement Techniques & Best Practices 27 Jun - 01 Jul Dubai 4500
Mini MBA - Supply Chain & Logistics Management
MM 117 (10 Days) e g 9 04-15 Jul Dubai 9000

Talk to us at +97
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INTERNATIONAL

PROGRAM TITLE DATES VENUE FEES $
MM 104 Effective Procurement Skills 1-15Jul Dubai 4500
MM 112 Unlocking Procurement Porentials NEW =15 Dubai 4500
MM 106 Effective Supply Chain Management 01-05Aug Dubai 4500
MM 105 Procurement & Supply Chain Management 01-12 Aug Dubai 9000
MM 115 Mastering Procurement Negofiarion Skills 02-06A Toronto 6950

’ . !

Developing and Evaluaring Construction Procurement § .
MM 107 Strategies 05-09 Sep Dubai 4500
MM 108 Advanced Logistics & Transportation 26- 30 Sep Dubai 4500
MM 109 Procurement and Tendering Best Practices 10 - 14 Oct Dubai 4500
MM 113 Effective Purchasing & Contract Negofiations 10- 14 Oct Dubai 4500
MM 101 Warehouse Operations & Management 26- 18 Oct Dubai 4500
MM 114 Modern Procurement Techniques & Best Practices 14-18 0ct Dubal 4500
MM 102 Masterclass: Warehouse Operations & Inventory 24 Oct - 04 Nov Dubai 9000

i Management - 10 days

MM 103 Inventory Management Techniques 310ct-04Nov  Dubai 4500
MM 111 Supply Chain Risk Management 510ct-04Nov  Dubai 4500

Advanced Strategic Procurement - i
MM 116 07 - 11 Nov Dubai 4500
MM 112 Unlocking Procurement Potentials NEW 0711 Nov Dubai 4300

Mini MBA - Supply Chain & Logistics Management ’
MM 117 “0 Dﬂlﬁ] NEW 07 - 18 Nov Dubai 9000
MM 110 Logistics Management of Aviation, Ships, Marine and Ports 11- 25 Nov Dubai 4500
MM 104 Effective Procurement Skills 18Nov-02Dec ~ Dubai 4500
MM 105 Procurement & Supply Chain Management 05-16 Dec Dubai 4500
MM 106 Effective Supply Chain Management 12 - 16 Dec Dubai 4500
MM 115 Mastering Procurement Negotiation Skills 12-16 Dec Dubai 4500

Email us ar training@tale i 0 Talk to us at +97




@ puBAl

Creative tower,
P.O.Box 213984,
Dubai, UAE
+971-4-355-3305

@ UNITED
KINGDOM
The Hermitage - Back Dykes
Strathmiglo - Scotland

KY14 7QJ
+44 7774 194503

@ NIGERIA
6 Ekket Close, Area 8, Abuja,
Nigeria
+234-803-451-7410

@ MALAYSIA

A-3-6, Carlton Court, Jalan 17, Sri Hartamas,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
+60-16-209-3156
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INTERNATIONAL

www.talentexpertiseintl.com
training@talentexpertiseintl.com




